Westbury Park Dance Centre

Summer Term April to July 2024 — 11-13 weeks

Saturday — St Albans Hall
Ballet pre-school (3/4 hr)
Ballet pre-primary (3/4 hr)
Tap primary (1/2 hr)
Ballet primary (3/4 hr)
Ballet grade 1 (3/4 hr)
Modern grade 1 (1/2 hr)
Tap grade 1 (1/2 hr)
Ballet grade 2 (3/4 hr)
Modern grade 2 (1/2 hr)
Ballet grade 6 (3/4 hr)

Monday — St Albans Hall

Tap grade 2 (1/2hr)

Bronze Jazz (3/4 hr)

Tap grade 4 (3/4 hr)

Modern grade 4 (3/4 hr)
Modern Advanced One (3/4 hr)
Tuesday — St Albans Hall
Advanced Foundation (1hr)
Pointe Work Class (1/2 hr)
Ballet Inter Foundation (1 hr)
Pointe Work Class (1/2 hr)
Ballet Intermediate (1 hr)
Pointe Work Class (1/2 hr)
Wednesday — St Albans Hall
Modern Grade 6 (3/4 hr)

Tap Grade 6 (3/4 hr)

Tap Grade 5 (3/4 hr)

Modern grade 5 (3/4 hr)

Ballet grade 5 (3/4 hr)

SAMMY
SAMMY
SAMMY
SAMMY
SAMMY
SAMMY
SAMMY
SAMMY
SAMMY
SAMMY

MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA

TABITHA
TABITHA
TABITHA
TABITHA
TABITHA
TABITHA

MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
SAMMY

Wednesday — Westbury Park Methodist

Musical Theatre class (1 hr)
Private Lessons

Thursday — St Albans Hall
Ballet primary (3/4 hr)
Ballet grade 1 (3/4 hr)
Ballet grade 2 (3/4 hr)
Ballet grade 3 (3/4 hr)
Ballet grade 4 (3/4 hr)
Ballet grade 6 (3/4 hr)

MEGAN
SAMMY

SAMMY
SAMMY
SAMMY
SAMMY
SAMMY
SAMMY

Thursday — Redland Green Church Hall

New Contemporary Dance
Intermediate Ballet (1hr)
Ballet grade 7 (1 hr)
Advanced Foundation (1hr)
Ballet grade 8 (1 hr)

Friday — St Albans Hall
Ballet pre-primary (3/4 hr)
Ballet primary (3/4 hr)
Ballet grade 1 (3/4 hr)
Ballet grade 2 (3/4 hr)
Adult Ballet Beginners

TABITHA
TABITHA
TABITHA
TABITHA
TABITHA

SAMMY
SAMMY
SAMMY
SAMMY
SAMMY

13/04/2024
13/04/2024
13/04/2024
13/04/2024
13/04/2024
13/04/2024
13/04/2024
13/04/2024
13/04/2024
13/04/2024

15/04/2024
15/04/2024
15/04/2024
15/04/2024
15/04/2024

16/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024

17/04/2024
17/04/2024
17/04/2024
17/04/2024
17/04/2024

17/04/2024
17/04/2024

18/04/2024
18/04/2024
18/04/2024
18/04/2024
18/04/2024
18/04/2024

18/04/2024
18/04/2024
18/04/2024
18/04/2024
18/04/2024

19/04/2024
19/04/2024
19/04/2024
19/04/2024
19/04/2024

08:45 AM
09:30 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM
01:15 PM
02:00 PM
02:30 PM

04:15 PM
04:45 PM
05:30 PM
06:15 PM
07:00 PM

04:45 PM
05:45 PM
06:15 PM
07:15 PM
07:45 PM
08:45 PM

05:00 PM
05:45 PM
06:30 PM
07:15 PM
08:00 PM

05:45 PM
06:45 PM

04:00 PM
04:45 PM
05:30 PM
06:15 PM
07:00 PM
07:45 PM

04:30 PM
05:15 PM
06:15 PM
07:15 PM
08:15 PM

04:00 PM
04:45 PM
05:30 PM
06:15 PM
07:00 PM

Westbury Park Dance Centre is under the management of Pamela Wingdfield R.A.D. RTS, ISTD (RAD Life Member) BEM.

The School is dedicated to continuing the life work of Bettie Vowles - Westbury School of Dance and Drama

Children are prepared for R.A.D Ballet and I.S.T.D. Tap, Modern and Jazz examinations.

Classes are available for children from the age of 3 years.

Wingfield School of Ballet is the sister School and was established by Pamela Wingfield in 1979

Classes at St Albans Church Hall, Bayswater Ave, Redland Parish Hall, Redland Green & The Methodist Church, North View.
1/2-hour classes from £4.40, 3/4-hour classes from £6.50 (Payable at start of term). For further details contact Pamela Wingfield 07413 034765



