Westbury Park Dance Centre

Summer Term April to July 2024 – 11-13 weeks

Saturday – St Albans Hall	0.1.007	40/04/0004	00 45 444
Ballet pre-school (3/4 hr)	SAMMY	13/04/2024	08:45 AM
Ballet pre-primary (3/4 hr)	SAMMY	13/04/2024	09:30 AM
Tap primary (1/2 hr)	SAMMY	13/04/2024	10:15 AM
Ballet primary (3/4 hr)	SAMMY	13/04/2024	10:45 AM
Ballet grade 1 (3/4 hr)	SAMMY	13/04/2024	11:30 AM
Modern grade 1 (1/2 hr)	SAMMY	13/04/2024	12:15 PM
Tap grade 1 (1/2 hr)	SAMMY	13/04/2024	12:45 PM
Ballet grade 2 (3/4 hr)	SAMMY	13/04/2024	01:15 PM
Modern grade 2 (1/2 hr)	SAMMY	13/04/2024	02:00 PM
Ballet grade 6 (3/4 hr)	SAMMY	13/04/2024	02:30 PM
Monday – St Albans Hall			
Tap grade 2 (1/2hr)	MIRANDA	15/04/2024	04:15 PM
Bronze Jazz (3/4 hr)	MIRANDA	15/04/2024	04:45 PM
Tap grade 4 (3/4 hr)	MIRANDA	15/04/2024	05:30 PM
Modern grade 4 (3/4 hr)	MIRANDA	15/04/2024	06:15 PM
	MIRANDA	15/04/2024	07:00 PM
Modern Advanced One (3/4 hr)	WIRANDA	13/04/2024	07.00 PW
Tuesday – St Albans Hall			
Advanced Foundation (1hr)	TABITHA	16/04/2024	04:45 PM
Pointe Work Class (1/2 hr)	TABITHA	16/04/2024	05:45 PM
Ballet Inter Foundation (1 hr)	TABITHA	16/04/2024	06:15 PM
Pointe Work Class (1/2 hr)	TABITHA	16/04/2024	07:15 PM
Ballet Intermediate (1 hr)	TABITHA	16/04/2024	07:45 PM
Pointe Work Class (1/2 hr)	TABITHA	16/04/2024	08:45 PM
Wednesday – St Albans Hall			
Modern Grade 6 (3/4 hr)	MIRANDA	17/04/2024	05:00 PM
Tap Grade 6 (3/4 hr)	MIRANDA	17/04/2024	05:45 PM
Tap Grade 5 (3/4 hr)	MIRANDA	17/04/2024	06:30 PM
Modern grade 5 (3/4 hr)	MIRANDA	17/04/2024	07:15 PM
Ballet grade 5 (3/4 hr)	SAMMY	17/04/2024	08:00 PM
Wednesday – Westbury Park Methodist			
Musical Theatre class (1 hr)	MEGAN	17/04/2024	05:45 PM
Private Lessons	SAMMY	17/04/2024	06:45 PM
	SAIVIIVIT	17/04/2024	00.45 FW
Thursday – St Albans Hall	C A B AB AN	40/04/0004	04:00 DM
Ballet primary (3/4 hr)	SAMMY	18/04/2024	04:00 PM
Ballet grade 1 (3/4 hr)	SAMMY	18/04/2024	04:45 PM
Ballet grade 2 (3/4 hr)	SAMMY	18/04/2024	05:30 PM
Ballet grade 3 (3/4 hr)	SAMMY	18/04/2024	06:15 PM
Ballet grade 4 (3/4 hr)	SAMMY	18/04/2024	07:00 PM
Ballet grade 6 (3/4 hr)	SAMMY	18/04/2024	07:45 PM
Thursday – Redland Green Church Hall			
New Contemporary Dance	TABITHA	18/04/2024	04:30 PM
Intermediate Ballet (1hr)	TABITHA	18/04/2024	05:15 PM
Ballet grade 7 (1 hr)	TABITHA	18/04/2024	06:15 PM
Advanced Foundation (1hr)	TABITHA	18/04/2024	07:15 PM
Ballet grade 8 (1 hr)	TABITHA	18/04/2024	08:15 PM
Friday – St Albans Hall	1710111171	10/0 1/2021	00.1011
Ballet pre-primary (3/4 hr)	SAMMY	19/04/2024	04:00 PM
Ballet primary (3/4 hr)	SAMMY	19/04/2024	04:45 PM
Ballet grade 1 (3/4 hr)	SAMMY	19/04/2024	05:30 PM
Ballet grade 2 (3/4 hr)	SAMMY	19/04/2024	06:15 PM
Adult Ballet Beginners	SAMMY	19/04/2024	07:00 PM

Westbury Park Dance Centre is under the management of Pamela Wingfield R.A.D. RTS, ISTD (RAD Life Member) BEM.

The School is dedicated to continuing the life work of Bettie Vowles - Westbury School of Dance and Drama

Children are prepared for R.A.D Ballet and I.S.T.D. Tap, Modern and Jazz examinations.

Classes are available for children from the age of 3 years.

Wingfield School of Ballet is the sister School and was established by Pamela Wingfield in 1979

Classes at St Albans Church Hall, Bayswater Ave, Redland Parish Hall, Redland Green & The Methodist Church, North View.

1/2-hour classes from £4.40, 3/4-hour classes from £6.50 (Payable at start of term). For further details contact Pamela Wingfield 07413 034765